Uitslag Wedvlucht

Inkorfcentrum

001 RUFFEC 04-06-2005

Weer:
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Naam

KOELMA W. &
HOMMA, B.

BUWALDA, J.
BUWALDA, J.
EEKMA, S.

SCHIPPERS, A.
VREEZE, K. DE
FEENSTRA, JOH

WATERLANDER, J.
WATERLANDER, J.

HOMMA, B.
VREEZE, K. DE
GROUWSTRA,
VREEZE, K. DE
KOEKOEK A.

BUWALDA, J.
BOER, C. DE
HALMA, J.J.

SPIJKERMAN, J.

HOMMA, A.
ADEMA, D.
HALMA, J.J.
HOMMA, B.
BULT, E.
WOUDSTRA, M.

WATERLANDER, J.

GROOT, F. DE
WOUDSTRA, M.
BOER, C. DE
BOER, J. DE
HOMMA, B.
HOMMA, B.

SPIJKERMAN, J.

BOER, J. DE

WATERLANDER, J.

HOMMA, A.
WOUDSTRA, M.
SCHIPPERS, A.
GROOT, F. DE
HOMMA, B.
BUWALDA, J.
KOELMA W. &
BRON, P.
HALMA, J.J.
BOER, J. DE
BUWALDA, J.
BUWALDA, J.
BUWALDA, J.
HOMMA, A.

WATERLANDER, J.

VREEZE, K. DE

SPIJKERMAN, J.

BRON, P.

SPIJKERMAN, J.

BOER, J. DE

0226

Los:14.30

J. COMB.

SJ.

& H.,

J. COMB.

P.V. de Blauwband

Nationaal Inkorf

Centrum

ZuidWestHoek 0226

Website www.niczwh.nl

Mail info@niczwh.nl

DE BLAUWBAND

Woonplaats

VEGELINGSOOR
BALK
NIJEMIRDUM
NIJEMIRDUM
MOLTWERUM
HINDELOOPEN
BAKHUIZEN
BALK
SCHARSTERBRU
SCHARSTERBRU
BALK
BAKHUIZEN
STAVEREN
BAKHUIZEN
MAKKUM
NIJEMIRDUM
STAVOREN
BALK

ST. NICOLAAS
BALK

SNEEK

BALK

BALK

WIJCKEL
LANGWEER
SCHARSTERBRU
ST. NICOLAAS
LANGWEER
STAVOREN
MAKKUM

BALK

BALK

ST. NICOLAAS
MAKKUM
SCHARSTERBRU
BALK
LANGWEER
HINDELOOPEN
ST. NICOLAAS
BALK
NIJEMIRDUM
VEGELINGSOOR
MOLKWERUM
BALK

MAKKUM
NIJEMIRDUM
NIJEMIRDUM
NIJEMIRDUM
BALK
SCHARSTERBRU
BAKHUIZEN
ST. NICOLAAS
MOLKWERUM
ST. NICOLAAS
MAKKUM

Ver

0229
0226
0226
0226
0233
0272
0233
0226
0221
0221
0226
0233
0233
0233
0214
0226
0233
0226
0221
0226
0262
0226
0226
0226
0229
0221
0221
0229
0233
0214
0226
0226
0221
0214
0221
0226
0229
0272
0221
0226
0226
0229
0233
0226
0214
0226
0226
0226
0226
0221
0233
0221
0233
0221
0214

BALK

Deelnemers:30

Afstand

877,019
858,060
853,374

2
852,788
856,865
851,583
858,363
869,295

2

2

2
849,477

3
868,250

3
849,645
858,217
865,962
858,056
872,824

2

3
858,275
869,007

3
866,237

2

2
867,992

4
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852,554
3

BB N WS Ow o 01w

AD/AP

14/3
48/17
48/14
48
17/2

5/2
36/8
14/1
38/10
38
48
36

8/2
36
10/1
48
21/6
10/3
32/17
24/6
12/2
10
48
18/8
12/7
38

9/5
12
21
38/5
48
48
32
38
38
24
12

5

9
48
48
14
18/7
10
38
48
48
48
24
38
36
32
18
32
38

Duiven:490

Get

46
19
15
11

32
13
25

38
28
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Ring

3-1677844
4-4258275
3-4238019
3-4238096
3-1682662
3-1712323
2-4225572
1-1072565
3-4245758
2-2194079
3-4237846
3-1682744
2-4225600
3-16827177
4-4257328
3-4238048
3-1682212
2-2197335
3-1670065
3-1673323
3-2300364
1-1071802
1-4213723
2-2197672
3-4238204
1-1068519
3-4237615
3-4238202
4-1343484
2-4223838
4-4258259
4-4258276
3-4237570
1-4212937
2-2194140
4-1334505
3-4238206
3-1712322
0-1143095
4-4258281
3-4238081
3-1087302
0-4203296
1-1072047
3-1657858
3-4237998
3-4238147
3-4238112
3-1673310
4-4257979
2-2206575
3-4237583
3-4238720
3-4237590
3-4236746

Ti

03
04

04.

04
04

05.

05

05.
06.
06.
06.
06.

06.

06
06

06.

06

07.
07.
07.

07
07

07.
07.
.50.
.54.
45.
.26
.27
.55.
02.
05.
.13,
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.
08.

07
07

07.

07
07
07

08.
08.

08.

08
08

08.

08
08
08
08
08
08

08.
08.

-

.

.

jd

.52.
.55
.52
.20
.38
.41
.33
41.
.34
01.
06.
08.

.25
02
.33
.33
.29

00

12
.37
.27

.37

19

47

.59
.53

07
18
10

18
14

.32

.25
.29
.39

.29

02

18

18
13
01

.39
.29
.50
27.
.21
.51.
02.
.36
13.
.23.
.32.
40.
.50

41

03
49

04
07
15
48

40
48
09

17
03
08
40

.52
.36
.59
21.
.28
.53
.53
15.
.23.
.33
22.
.22,

14

44
42

47
48

.26
.54
.37
.28.
.39.
.28
42.
46.

02
47

42
10

. Het Nationaal Inkorfcentrym«
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Snelheid Punten

1854,164
1814, 080
1804,174
1804,174
1802, 935
1771, 532
1671,218
1646, 549
1608, 099
1605,921
1570,873
1553,911
1548,322
1540, 884
1503, 478
1502, 826
1496,655
1486, 452
1465,116
1423,373
1408,668
1399, 853
1377,016
1357, 468
1356,128
1341, 834
1331,280
1327,133
1316, 966
1316,267
1313,097
1309, 423
1307,995
1304,987
1290,378
1284, 745
1280, 588
1277,001
1271,547
1264,682
1264, 452
1263,924
1261,645
1255,234
1253,325
1249, 822
1249, 791
1244,990
1243,717
1242,516
1237,688
1237, 466
1236,515
1232,330
1229,158

1000,0
995, 9
991, 8
987, 7
983,6
979,5
975, 4
971, 3
967, 2
963, 1
959, 0
954, 9
950, 8
946,7
942,6
938,5
934, 4
930, 3
926, 2
922,1
918,0
913,9
909, 8
905, 7
901,6
897,5
893, 4
889, 3
885, 2
881, 1
877,0
872,9
868, 9
864,8
860, 7
856, 6
852, 5
848, 4
844,3
840, 2
836,1
832,0
827,9
823, 8
819, 7
815,6
811,5
807, 4
803, 3
799, 2
795, 1
791,0
786, 9
782,8
778,77



PLC

56
57
58
59
60
61
62

64
65
66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

P.V. de Blauwband

Naam

BUWALDA, J.
BRON, P.
VREEZE, K. DE
TROELSTRA, F.
HOMMA, B.
HOMMA, A.
BRON, P.
HOMMA, L.
KOELMA W. &
BAARDA, G.
SPIJKERMAN, J.
GROOT, F. DE
BOER, C. DE
HOMMA, B.
BAARDA, G.
BOER, J. DE
BRON, P.

BULT, E.

HOMMA, B.
SPIJKERMAN, J.
HOMMA, B.
GROOT, F. DE
WOUDSTRA, M.
VREEZE, K. DE
BOER, C. DE
BUWALDA, J.
ADEMA, D.
GROUWSTRA, SJ.
WATERLANDER, J.
WATERLANDER, J.
BRON, P.
VREEZE, K. DE
GROOT, F. DE
WOUDSTRA, M.
HOMMA, B.
BOER, C.
HOMMA, B.
BULT, E.
WATERLANDER, J.
TROELSTRA, F.
BUWALDA, J.
SPIJKERMAN, J.
HOMMA, B.
HOMMA, B.

BRON, P.
KRUISENGA, H.
BULT, E.

HOMMA, B.
BUWALDA, J.
EEKMA, S.
VREEZE, K. DE
BULT, E.
JANSMA, P.G.
WATERLANDER, J.
WOUDSTRA, M.
HOMMA, B.
WOUDSTRA, M.
BUWALDA, J.
BOER, C. DE
HOMMA, B.

BULT, E.

BULT, E.
BUWALDA, J.

DE

J. COMB.

Nationaal Inkorf

Centrum

ZuidWestHoek 0226

Website www.niczwh.nl

Woonplaats

NIJEMIRDUM
MOLKWERUM
BAKHUIZEN
HEEG

BALK

BALK
MOLKWERUM
ST. NICOLAAS
VEGELINGSOOR
PINGJUM

ST. NICOLAAS
ST. NICOLAAS
STAVOREN
BALK
PINGJUM
MAKKUM
MOLKWERUM
WIJCKEL

BALK

ST. NICOLAAS
BALK

ST. NICOLAAS
LANGWEER
BAKHUIZEN
STAVOREN
NIJEMIRDUM
SNEEK
STAVEREN
SCHARSTERBRU
SCHARSTERBRU
MOLKWERUM
BAKHUIZEN
ST. NICOLAAS
LANGWEER
BALK
STAVOREN
BALK

WIJCKEL
SCHARSTERBRU
HEEG
NIJEMIRDUM
ST. NICOLAAS
BALK

BALK
MOLKWERUM
BOLWARD
WIJCKEL

BALK
NIJEMIRDUM
MOLTWERUM
BAKHUIZEN
WIJCKEL

RIJS
SCHARSTERBRU
LANGWEER
BALK
LANGWEER
NIJEMIRDUM
STAVOREN
BALK

WIJCKEL
WIJCKEL
NIJEMIRDUM

Ver

0226
0233
0233
0262
0226
0226
0233
0221
0229
0214
0221
0221
0233
0226
0214
0214
0233
0226
0226
0221
0226
0221
0229
0233
0233
0226
0262
0233
0221
0221
0233
0233
0221
0229
0226
0233
0226
0226
0221
0262
0226
0221
0226
0226
0233
0214
0226
0226
0226
0233
0233
0226
0233
0221
0229
0226
0229
0226
0233
0226
0226
0226
0226

Mail info@niczwh.nl

Afstand AD/AP Get
8 48 43
3 18 1
5 36 12
866,798 6/2 3
7 48 25
4 24 17
4 18 15
865,611 3/1 3
3 14 4
875,042 10/2 4
5 32 20
3 9 1
3 21 12
8 48 45
2 10 5
5 38 22
5 18 18
2 18 16
9 48 18
6 32 15
10 48 34
4 9 4
4 12 8
6 36 10
4 21 17
9 48 32
2 12 6
2 8 1
6 38 8
7 38 16
6 18 3
7 36 31
5 9 2
5 12 3
11 48 36
5 21 9
12 48 9
3 18 3
8 38 23
2 6 1
10 48 25
7 32 28
13 48 16
14 48 41
7 18 11
872,679 10/1 4
4 18 15
15 48 44
11 48 13
2 17 3
8 36 25
5 18 12
853,650 8/1 8
9 38 12
6 12 11
16 48 15
7 12 9
12 48 35
6 21 10
17 48 23
6 18 4
7 18 8

13 48 12

Ring

3-4238008
3-1683050
4-4259013
3-2301271
3-4237816
3-1673329
3-4238714
1-2419401
4-1339023
2-4223923
3-1670042
3-4237638
4-1343482
3-4237826
2-4232574
2-2206472
3-4238733
3-4237754
4-4258293
3-1670030
4-4258265
3-1772857
3-4238199
3-1435574
3-1682229
3-4238177
2-4228187
2-4225596
3-4245705
4-4257941
2-4225624
4-1343392
2-2193892
3-4238227
4-4258290
3-1683059
4-4258310
2-2197890
3-4245727
3-2300437
3-4238174
8-4281454
4-4259694
2-4224915
3-4238715
4-1321110
3-1657599
4-1334618
3-4238124
3-1682610
3-1682743
2-2206511
3-1682499
3-4245781
3-4238200
4-4258300
3-4238216
3-4238063
3-1682224
4-4258263
2-2182156
2-2197655
3-4238139

-

.

.

Tigd

08
08

08

08
08

08

09.
09.
.50.
.54
.55

08
08
08

08

09.
09.
.55.
.55.
.58
09.
.57.

08

08

08

09.
09.
09.

09.
09.
09.
09.

09
09

09

09
09
09

09
09
09

.34
.35.
.35.
08.
08.
08.
.39.
.50
09.
09.
.53.
.55
.44.
.51
05.

48
41
42

00

00.

01

.57.
05.

09

14

13
15

03.

15

18.

10

03.
L11
09.12.
.21
.20.
09.
.21.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

09

14
14
09
27

16.
16.
.15
09.
09.

15.
14.
.20
09.16.
.31
.21
.31
09.
09.

19
16

.25.
.26.
.27
09.

24
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3

AlEPTRS 2

Snelheid Punten
.59 1227,882 774,6
45 1225,348 770,5
30 1224,401 66,4
.22 1223,649 762,3
.52 1222,519 758,2
.57 1220,629 754,1
02 1219,593 750,0
.29 1218,338 745,9
.35 1217,091 741,8
42 1214,151 737,7
45 1213,252 733,6
.38 1210,425 729,5
05 1206,732 725,4
.35 1205,826 721,3
43 1205,758 717,2
.54 1202,369 713,1
04 1200,643 709,0
.54 1200,532 704,9
.25 1199,365 700,8
08 1197,509 696,7
41 1195,577 692,6
19 1194,266 688,5
.58 1190,475 684,4
24 1190,342 680,3
07 1188,096 676,2
.20 1187,970 672,1
.53 1187,687 668,0
02 1184,692 663,9
.53 1184,500 659,8
.58 1181,147 655,7
42 1178,025 651,6
.01 1177,802 647,5
.35 1177,597 643,4
42 1176,400 639,3
.55 1173,932 635,2
48 1173,851 631,1
.34 1172,889 627,0
05 1172,354 622,9
.50 1171,806 618,8
44 1170,181 614,38
.28 1169,839 610,7
12 1168,320 606,6
.34 1168,099 602,5
.35 1168,072 598,4
.54 1168,019 594,3
.48 1166,972 590,2
15 1165,719 586,1
45 1164,637 582,0
.22 1160,453 577,9
01 1160,208 573,8
06 1160,020 569,7
.30 1159,029 565,6
47 1158,596 561,5
.41 1157,991 557,4
.22 1156,568 553,3
.58 1156,449 549,2
.51 1155,825 545,1
.28 1154,019 541,0
.36 1153,464 536,9
01 1151,715 532,8
41 1149,431 528,7
.21 1148,405 524,6
.35 1146,089 520,5



PLC

119
120
121
122
123

P.V. de Blauwband

Naam

BULT, E.
WATERLANDER, J.
HOMMA, A.
BUWALDA, J.
HOMMA, A.

Woonplaats Ver

WIJCKEL 0226
SCHARSTERBRU 0221
BALK 0226
NIJEMIRDUM 0226
BALK 0226

Mail info@niczwh.nl

Afstand

AD/AP Get
18 5
38 1
24 19
48 20
24 13

Nationaal Inkorf
Centrum
ZuidWestHoek 0226

. Website www.niczwh.nl

Ring

3-4237741
3-4245717
3-1673302
3-4238097
3-1673311

Ti

09
09
09
09

-

.

.

id

.29.
.39.
.25
L27.
.20

.30

.32

07
18

21

Snelheid

1145,697
1144, 850
1143,424
1141, 846
1140,511

. A
b . W

. Het Nationaal Inkorfcentrym«
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o
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Punten

516,14
512,3
508, 2
504,1
500,0



